

## Sam Houston State University

MEMBER THE TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY SYSTEM

## DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

## WALL OF HONOR NOMINEE SUBMITTAL FORM

The Wall of Honor recognizes individuals who have had an exceptional impact on or within the Department of Engineering Technology. It is not necessarily for nominees to be graduates of the Department of Engineering Technology at Sam Houston State University.

## **Nominee Information**

First/Middle Initial/Last Name	Place of Employment, Position
Mailing Address	City/State/Zip
Area code & phone Home Work	Email Address
Wall of Honor Award. Nominees do not neces	eribing why the nominee should be considered for a sarily have to hold a degree from the Engineering Engineering Technology at Sam Houston State
Your i	nformation
First/Middle Initial/Last Name	Place of Employment, Position
Mailing Address	City/State/Zip
Area code & phone Home Work	Email Address
To be considered for the Wall of Honor Award, nominations must be received by the last day of Fall semester of the current Academic year. Nominees will remain in the selection pool for 2 years.	An induction ceremony recognizing Year Wall of Honor Award recipients will be held at our Annual Banquet.
Questions? Contact: Dr. Faruk Yildiz Email: fxy001@shsu.edu Phone: 936-294-3774	Submit nominations to: Attn: Wall of Honor Selection Committee Department of Engineering Technology 1019 Bowers Blvd./P.O. Box 2088 Huntsville, TX 77341

Sam Houston State University is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Institution